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Targyak:

Intézmény:

Gy(jtemények:

Leltéari szam:

Gyula Derkovits: Panddmonium.
Lithographies originales de Jules
Derkovits, 1920 (Pandemonium,
original lithographs by Gyula
Derkovits, 1920)

The Salgo Trust for Education
50 Dobbin St

11223 Brooklyn, NY, USA
thesalgotrust@aol.com

Hungarian Collection

1644

Leiras

An album of 12 erotic prints
GH1644a,
GH1644b,
GH1644c,
GH1644d,
GH1644e,
GH1644f,
GH1644g,
GH1644h,
GH1644i,
GH1644;j,
GH1644k,
GH1644],

and GH1644m (title page with edition no. and artist’s signature on verso).

Alapadatok

Anyag/ Technika:
Meéretek:

Események

Készités mikor
ki
hol

Lithographs on paper

36.8 x 27 cm., images size varies

Derkovits Gyula (1894-1934)
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